
Pos.

ZT125

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Rennen nicht beendet

NF

ZT250

1

2

3

4

St.Nr.

89

111

112

22

106

91

97

G81

53

39

34

3

Name

Lenno Huthmacher

Alexander Knaf

Maurice Ulrich

Timo Kugler

Moritz Klaus

Max Köhler

Winfried Mühling

Fabian Feldmeier

Wolfgang Schuster

Natalie Schuster

Peter Schulte Wien

Marcel Schultheiß

Nat

GER

GER

GER

SUI

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

Bike

Derbi 125

Honda RS 125

Honda Rs125

Moriwaki md250 H

Honda RS 125

Honda RS 125

Honda RS 125

Honda RS 125

Yamaha TZ 250

Honda RS 250

Honda RS 250

Aprilia RS250

Runden

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

4

10

10

10

10

Gesamtzeit

18:28.886

18:29.007

18:52.201

18:59.131

19:01.738

19:34.642

18:54.567

7:43.057

18:26.108

19:17.178

19:21.377

19:33.194

Diff.

0.121

23.315

30.245

32.852

1:05.756

1 Runde

NF

51.070

55.269

1:07.086

Abstand

0.121

23.194

6.930

2.607

32.904

1 Runde

51.070

4.199

11.817

Beste Zeit.

1:48.788

1:48.943

1:51.673

1:51.540

1:52.265

1:54.084

2:03.670

1:51.738

1:47.790

1:52.865

1:53.669

1:55.530

In Runde

10

10

2

8

3

10

7

3

10

7

8

6

Klasse

ZT125

ZT125

ZT125

ZT125

ZT125

ZT125

ZT125

ZT125

ZT250

ZT250

ZT250

ZT250

Punkte

25

20

16

13

11

10

9

0

25

20

16

13

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

2.778

Durchnitts Geschwindigkeit

137,314

Beste Rundenzeit

1:47.790

Beste Geschw.

140,907

Beste Runde von

53 - Wolfgang Schuster
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PF83 Most

125/250-2T + Moto3

Race 2

Rennen (15:00 und 1 Runden) started at 14:21:36

Most 4,219 Km

04.09.2011 14:15
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Pos.

SSPopen

1

2

3

4

5

Rennen nicht beendet

NS

NS

NS

STK600

1

2

3

Rennen nicht beendet

NS

St.Nr.

74

11

G613

G137

73

111

68

7

27

77

96

G58

Name

Randy Harmuth

Alexander Stamm

Martin Pnovsky

Toni Müller

Dennis Lischo

Marco Schmalfuß

Alexander Knaf

Daniel Leibundgut

Rico Vetter

Patrik Zupancic

Dominik Engelen

Josef Engerisser

Nat

GER

GER

CZE

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

AUT

Bike

Honda CBR 600 RR

Suzuki GSX R 600

Yamaha R6

Suzuki GSX R 600

Yamaha R6

Kawasaki ZX 6R

Yamaha R6

Honda CBR 600 RR

Kawasaki ZX 6RR

Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6

Runden

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

Gesamtzeit

22:00.616

22:33.564

23:05.478

23:21.286

23:33.006

22:47.906

23:00.732

22:40.286

Diff.

32.948

1:04.862

1:20.670

1:32.390

NS

NS

NS

12.826

1 Runde

NS

Abstand

32.948

31.914

15.808

11.720

12.826

1 Runde

Beste Zeit.

1:40.636

1:43.213

1:44.796

1:46.378

1:46.776

1:43.827

1:43.097

1:43.321

In Runde

10

6

8

3

2

0

0

0

12

9

7

0

Klasse

SSPopen

SSPopen

SSPopen

SSPopen

SSPopen

SSPopen

SSPopen

SSPopen

STK600

STK600

STK600

STK600

Punkte

25

20

0

0

16

0

0

0

25

20

16

0

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

32.948

Durchnitts Geschwindigkeit

149,513

Beste Rundenzeit

1:40.636

Beste Geschw.

150,924

Beste Runde von

74 - Randy Harmuth
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STK600 + SSPopen

Race 2 DRC

Rennen (17:00 und 2 Runden) started at 15:16:55

Most 4,219 Km

04.09.2011 15:10
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